CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
MATERIALS and FINISHESNOTES
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE

3 – 50 µ” Au contacts;
 Au terminations
Sample Part Number Format: MKHT-262-031-443-220S
BODY MATERIAL
2 – High-temp
 thermoplastic
 with electroless
 nickel shell
4 – High-temp
 thermoplastic
anodized shell
5 – High-temp
 with stainless
steel shell
POLARIZATION
0S – Standard
polarization
MKHTF-PNB-2F
(CTMHT012)
MKHT-262-031-443-220S
High-Reliability Contact
MIL-DTL-83513
ROWS
2 – 2-Row
(9-37 contacts)
3 – 3-Row
(51 & 69 contacts)
4 – 4-Row
(100 contacts)
26
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for D-Sub MIL Spec Connectors category: